VALVES
4         888-NETAFIM *  www.netafimusa.com                        January 1, 2011                             Agriculture Price List - Valves
Please provide the following information when calling for assistance.
· Flow Rate · Topographical Details
· Inlet Pressure ·  Pump Curve, Type, etc.
· Desired Outlet Pressure
Ordering Guidelines
How to Determine Correct Valve Model Number
· Select Function
· Select Diameter
· Select Required Material and End Connection
· Select Diaphragm based on Upstream Pressure
· Select Spring Color (for Pilot Operated Valves Only)
Material Size psi
Nylon 1" to 323 145
PVC 3" and 4" 115
PVC 6" 145
Bronze 3/4" to 323 235
Iron 2" to 24" 235
Maximum Working Pressure
Maximum Recommended Flow Rates (GPM)
3/4" 1" 1 1/2" 2" 323 3" AN 3" 4" 6" 868 8" 10" 12" 16" 20" 24"
30 50 90 175 225 350 390 600 1,300 1,500 2,000 3,500 4,800 9,600 14,000 16,000
Function
Code
61
Spring Selection
(Standard Pilots)
1" to 4" Valves:
Y  Yellow (7-30 psi)
G  Green (14-65 psi)
R  Red (30-90 psi)
6" & Larger Valves:
Y  Yellow (8-45 psi)
G  Green (14-90 psi)
R  Red (30-130 psi)
Iron and Bronze
Valves (2" to 6")
LP (Low Pressure):
Used when dynamic
pressure can get
below 30 psi
HP (High Pressure):
Used when dynamic
pressure is always
above 30 psi
NOTE: Diaphragms
for very low pressure
(below 15 psi) are
also available
A N Angle Valve
PL Nylon Threaded
PLT PVC Threaded
PLS PVC Slip
IT Iron Threaded
I F Iron Flanged
IG Iron Grooved
B Bronze Threaded
PBI Nylon Threaded
Electric
B Basic
M Manual
EL Electric 3-Way
MEL Manual Electric 3-Way
R C Hydraulic Remote Control
PR Pressure Reducing
PREL Pressure Reducing Electric
PRRC Pressure Reducing Remote
Control
PRPS Pressure Reducing/Pressure
Sustaining
PS Pressure Sustaining
PSEL Pressure Sustaining Electric
PSNO Pressure Sustaining Electric
Normally Open
TH Basic Throttling
MTH Manual Throttling
ELT Electric 3-Way Throttling
MELT Manual Electric Throttling
ET Electric Throttling 2-Way
ELC Electric 3-Way with Installed
Controller
QR Quick Reacting Pressure Relief
QRL Pressure Sustaining Relief
2PR Pressure Reducing 2-Way
2PS Pressure Sustaining 2-Way
Nylon Valves:
1”, 1.5”, 2”, 323
PVC Valves:
3”, 4”, 6”
Iron Flanged
Valves:
3”, 4”, 4” Angle,
6”, 6” Angle, 868,
8”, 10”, 12”
Iron Grooved
Valves:
2”, 323, 3”, 3”
Angle, 4”, 6”
Iron Threaded
Valves:
2”, 323, 3”, 3”
Angle
Bronze Threaded
Valves:
1”, 1.5”, 2”, 2”
Angle, 2.5”, 323,
323 Angle
Spring ColorDiaphragm
Material & End
Connection
Diameter
NOTE:  All Electric Valves are standard with
24VAC Solenoids. Other voltages available
by special order.